
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:08:35 PM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Glenn Dale Elementary

BUS 242
06:10 AM 11039 PROSPECT HILL RD

06:12 AM OLD PROSPECT HILL RD & PROSPECT HILL RD

06:18 AM 5814 MARIETTA STATION DR

06:23 AM ROUTE 450 & GLENN DALE WOODS CT

06:24 AM ROUTE 450 AND TIDLER CT

06:26 AM NEW ROUTE 450 & GREEN CREEK TER

06:29 AM 11010 ANNAPOLIS RD

06:31 AM 10910 ANNAPOLIS RD

06:38 AM JANESDALE CT & LEGEND MANOR LN

06:44 AM ASHLEIGH GLEN CT & GLENSHIRE DR

06:50 AM DARROWBERRY CT & STRAWBERRY GLENN LN

06:52 AM ARMAAN DR & ERIKA PL

06:54 AM DAISY LN & GLENN DALE RD

06:59 AM GLENN DALE OAKS WAY AND GLENN DALE RD

07:02 AM BELL STATION RD & DAISY LN

07:07 AM 10124 DOLBY AVE

BUS 245
06:45 AM CIMMARON GREENFIELDS DR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & LEES PROGRESS DR

06:48 AM GOODLOES PROMISE DR & QUANDERS PROMISE DR

07:01 AM 10901 PROSPECT HILL RD

07:07 AM 10904 PROSPECT HILL RD

BUS 247
06:35 AM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & DOCTOR BEANS LEGACY CIR (SE)

06:37 AM DORSEY CHAPEL LN & FAIRWOOD PKWY

06:40 AM FAIRWOOD PKWY & GERRARDS HOPE DR

06:42 AM SAINT JAMES SANCTUARY DR & SAINT THOMAS SANCTUARY DR

06:48 AM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & ODENS BEQUEST DR

06:50 AM FAIRWOOD PKWY & PRINCETONS DELIGHT DR (SE)

06:53 AM ANNES RETREAT DR & GLADYS RETREAT CIR

07:00 AM 11101 GLENN BROOKE CT

07:04 AM WOOD POINTE CT & WOOD POINTE DR

BUS 249
06:18 AM 6923 FOUNTAIN PARK DR

06:26 AM CORNER CREEK WAY & WYNNIFRED PL

06:31 AM PROSPECT HILL PL & PROSPECT HILL RD

06:33 AM GLEN DALE FOREST RD & OAKLEY RD

06:38 AM JAMES MADISON LN & JUDICIAL DR

06:46 AM HILLMEADE RD & WILLOW MARSH LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:08:35 PM Page 2 of 4

06:48 AM AMELIAS GROVE LN & WOODMORE NORTH BLVD

06:54 AM 12416 ROCHINO CT

07:02 AM DAISY LA AND TRILLIUM TRL

BUS 261
07:21 AM GOOD LUCK RD & CARLTON EAST APTS DR (SW)

BUS 264
07:20 AM GOOD LUCK RD & CARLTON EAST APTS DR (SW)

BUS 265
07:22 AM DUBARRY ST & GLEN AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:08:35 PM Page 3 of 4

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Glenn Dale Elementary

BUS 245
02:02 PM 10904 PROSPECT HILL RD

02:06 PM 10901 PROSPECT HILL RD

02:17 PM GOODLOES PROMISE DR & QUANDERS PROMISE DR

02:20 PM CIMMARON GREENFIELDS DR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & LEES PROGRES

BUS 249
02:06 PM DAISY LA AND TRILLIUM TRL

02:15 PM 12416 ROCHINO CT

02:21 PM AMELIAS GROVE LN & WOODMORE NORTH BLVD

02:23 PM HILLMEADE RD & WILLOW MARSH LN (N)

02:26 PM JAMES MADISON LN & JUDICIAL DR

02:35 PM GLEN DALE FOREST RD & OAKLEY RD

02:36 PM PROSPECT HILL PL & PROSPECT HILL RD

02:43 PM 6923 FOUNTAIN PARK DR

02:51 PM CORNER CREEK WAY & WYNNIFRED PL

BUS 251
02:05 PM DUBARRY ST & GLEN AVE

BUS 261
02:11 PM GOOD LUCK RD & CARLTON EAST APTS DR (SW)

BUS 264
02:10 PM GOOD LUCK RD & CARLTON EAST APTS DR (SW)

BUS 279
02:00 PM 11101 GLENN BROOKE CT

02:02 PM 10124 DOLBY AVE

02:05 PM BELL STATION RD & DAISY LN

02:11 PM GLENN DALE OAKS WAY AND GLENN DALE RD

02:13 PM DAISY LN & GLENN DALE RD

02:18 PM ARMAAN DR & ERIKA PL

02:20 PM DARROWBERRY CT & STRAWBERRY GLENN LN

02:26 PM 5814 MARIETTA STATION DR

02:31 PM ROUTE 450 & GLENN DALE WOODS CT

02:32 PM ROUTE 450 AND TIDLER CT

02:34 PM NEW ROUTE 450 & GREEN CREEK TER

02:37 PM 11010 ANNAPOLIS RD

02:39 PM 10910 ANNAPOLIS RD

02:47 PM ASHLEIGH GLEN CT & GLENSHIRE DR

02:51 PM JANESDALE CT & LEGEND MANOR LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:08:35 PM Page 4 of 4

03:01 PM 11039 PROSPECT HILL RD

03:03 PM OLD PROSPECT HILL RD & PROSPECT HILL RD

BUS 282
02:03 PM WOOD POINTE CT & WOOD POINTE DR

02:14 PM ANNES RETREAT DR & GLADYS RETREAT CIR

02:16 PM FAIRWOOD PKWY & PRINCETONS DELIGHT DR (SE)

02:18 PM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & ODENS BEQUEST DR

02:23 PM SAINT JAMES SANCTUARY DR & SAINT THOMAS SANCTUARY DR

02:26 PM FAIRWOOD PKWY & GERRARDS HOPE DR

02:28 PM DORSEY CHAPEL LN & FAIRWOOD PKWY

02:31 PM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & DOCTOR BEANS LEGACY CIR (SE)


